Connecting Fittings For Steel Pipes Twist

Connectors TWIST

VALVEX

Shot blasted reducing female-male coupling connector

6032500
6033500
6034500
6035500

Product usage:

3/8"1/2"

1/2"-3/4"
1/2"-1"
3/4"-1"

G3/8
G1/2
G1/2
G3/4
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G1/2 17 12 21 5907451945117
G3/4 18 12,5 57 5907451945124
G1 21,5 15 34 5907451945131
G1 21,5 15 34 5907451945148

In the piping systems of cold and hot water and central heating for connecting pipes with each
other or with any other part of the installation

Type:
Fittings

Guarantee:
25-year

Technical data/Operating parameters:

Max pressure: 1,0 MPa,
Max temperature: 100°C

Used materials:
brass

Finish:

brass




